Bladder Accumulators
EHV from 250 to 690 bar
Features and Benefits
Operation principle
Operation of the Parker Olaer gas
loaded bladder accumulator is based
on the considerable difference in
compressibility between a gas and

4 to 7, and for peripheral materials as per table on pages 8
and 9.
How to order?
Series Volume
EHV 50 330 /90 01125 Po=90b G1” cyl.
EHV:  High pressure bladder accumulator
EHVF: EHV with Flange
in Litres
Max.
working
pressure
Regulation
code Construction
Nitrogen
gas
precharge
Adaptor
to be
specified
in Bar
00 : According to the PED, article 3.3
90 : According to the PED for all other the types
Others regulations : consult pages 14 & 15
to be specified as per following recommendations table
Fluid Working Temperature °C Construction*
Mineral oils -20 + 80 01125*
Water 0 + 50 01025
Water 0 + 80 01225
Ester phosphate - 15 + 80 01140
Other fluids Other temperatures Please contact Olaer
* standard construction
in Bar at 20 °C (please refer to the predetermination curves table on page 3 or consult Parker Olaer technical departments)
blind: with blank adaptor or without adaptor (refer to dimension I in table on page 10 and specify reduction size).
7 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Colombes, France
Bladder Accumulators
EHV
Catalogue HY10-4001/UK
Accessories
Are designed to incorporate in a single compact block a
variety of functions necessary for the correct operation of
a hydraulic system fitted with accumulators. This includes
manual and/or electrical drain, isolation, flow control and
pressure relief.
Channel cross section : 10 mm (DI 10 block), 16 mm (DI 16
block), 20 mm (DI 20 block), 24 mm (DI 24 block), 32 mm (DI 32
block), 50 mm (DI 50 block). Maximum working pressure : 330
to 690 Bar depending on models. According with the fluids of
group II (PED). Options for ATEX compliant blocks construction
carbon steel or stainless steel.
Safety Blocks
Parker Olaer bursting discs are available for most accumulators.
For the EHV range of accumulators, we use a specially designed
adaptor, available in carbon steel or stainless steel.
Burst discs are a safety device which releases the gas pressure
independent of the pressure being caused by a fire or a failure of
other safety equipment in the system.
This is a secondary safety device, and it should be set higher that
the normal hydraulic safety devices in the system.
Bursting Discs
8 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Colombes, France
Bladder Accumulators
EHV
Catalogue HY10-4001/UK
Type Shape A B C H I J K L M N R S Weight
CE 89 A 89 101 125 73 140 75 13 25 60 75 130 - 0.8
CE 108 A 108 120 150 92 175 95 17 25 80 160 210 - 1.5
CE 159A B 159 170 200 123 235 115 17 25 100 200 260 40 2.9
CE 11061 B - - - 137 250 206 17 45 191 108 216 111 6
Shape FShape E